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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

STAN meet standard12.33

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

Lawrence NorthWoods, Adrianna 12.72 Q  12.801 1
Lawrence NorthBroaders, Talaya 12.86 Q  12.842 2
DalevilleMcPhaul, Amarah 13.03 Q  12.883 3
New CastleHall, Anyssa 12.90 Q  13.174 2
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Eppert, Mya 13.08 Q  13.015 3
DalevilleSimmons, Emily 13.73 Q  13.256 1
LapelStookey, Regan 13.49 q  13.307 2
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Kille, Morgan 13.73 q  13.558 3
New CastleHeera, Ambreet 13.74  13.189 1
AndersonGolden, Reality 13.84  13.7710 3
AndersonStarks, Jacelyn 13.95  14.3511 1
Anderson Preparatory AcademyRobinson, E'Maree 14.04  14.1012 1
Eastern HancockAdkins, Megan 14.29  14.4113 2
Blue River ValleySchmidt, Ella 14.52  13.9014 2
Pendleton HeightsMoore, Mareena 14.79  14.6815 2
ShenandoahMercker, Brooklyn 15.48  15.1316 1
Anderson Preparatory AcademyRunge, Jazmin 15.52  14.5017 3
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

STAN meet standard12.33

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

Lawrence NorthWoods, Adrianna 12.57 1012.721  
Lawrence NorthBroaders, Talaya 12.84 812.862  
New CastleHall, Anyssa 12.88 612.903  
DalevilleMcPhaul, Amarah 12.96 513.034  
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Eppert, Mya 12.97 413.085  
LapelStookey, Regan 13.60 313.496  
DalevilleSimmons, Emily 13.83 213.737  
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Kille, Morgan 13.85 113.738  
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

STAN meet standard25.09

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

Lawrence NorthWoods, Adrianna 26.71 Q  25.921 1
New CastleHall, Anyssa 27.04 Q  27.182 3
Lawrence NorthBroaders, Talaya 27.69 Q  26.103 2
DalevilleMcPhaul, Amarah 28.01 Q  4 1
DalevilleSimmons, Emily 29.01 Q  28.075 2
New CastleHeera, Ambreet 29.24 Q  27.136 3
LapelStookey, Regan 28.03 q  27.507 1
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Eppert, Mya 28.79 q  27.808 1
Pendleton HeightsFisher, Abigale 29.43  27.459 2
Blue River ValleySchmidt, Ella 30.17  29.6910 2
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Kille, Morgan 30.23  28.8711 3
Pendleton HeightsJones, Layla 30.35  28.9512 3
Anderson Preparatory AcademyRobinson, E'Maree 30.37  31.0013 1
Anderson Preparatory AcademyReed, Aunesti' 30.89  31.0014 2
AndersonHoward, Hope 30.93  31.0915 3
LapelPaska, Lauren 31.26  30.9516 1
ShenandoahMercker, Brooklyn 32.84  32.5417 3
AndersonFuller, Darien 33.50  32.8818 2
ShenandoahHinshaw, Hannah 36.90  34.6419 1
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

STAN meet standard25.09

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

Lawrence NorthWoods, Adrianna 26.61 1026.711  
New CastleHall, Anyssa 27.12 827.042  
Lawrence NorthBroaders, Talaya 27.76 627.693  
LapelStookey, Regan 28.08 528.034  
DalevilleMcPhaul, Amarah 28.37 428.015  
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Eppert, Mya 28.79 328.796  
New CastleHeera, Ambreet 29.49 229.247  
DalevilleSimmons, Emily 30.77 129.018  
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls 400 Meter Dash

STAN meet standard57.94

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

Lawrence NorthBarnum, Megan 1:02.32 101:00.161 3
Lawrence NorthBrown, Alecea 1:03.97 81:03.202 3
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Overshiner, Alexandra 1:04.01 61:03.113 3
Eastern HancockMeyer, Ellie 1:05.42 51:04.034 3
Pendleton HeightsFisher, Abigale 1:07.65 41:04.405 3
DalevilleAikin, Kadence 1:07.86 31:07.006 2
Pendleton HeightsMirante, Kaydance 1:07.95 21:06.407 3
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Benz, Tenley 1:08.93 11:07.738 2
AndersonCoyle, Ja'Micah 1:09.03  1:06.769 3
KnightstownLoveall, Brooklyn 1:10.10  1:11.0210 2
Anderson Preparatory AcademyStearman, Elise 1:11.89  1:14.0011 2
AndersonBrown, Kennedy 1:12.70  1:14.0012 2
New CastlePlank, Payton 1:13.16  1:11.3513 2
ShenandoahFarmer, Kimberlee 1:15.11  1:15.0714 1
New CastleTerrell, Sylvie 1:15.36  1:09.5115 2
Blue River ValleyGuffey, Lilyan 1:16.28  1:16.5016 1
Liberty ChristianWall, Ella 1:17.24  1:15.0017 2
LapelBolinger, Sadie 1:27.65  1:25.0018 1
LapelDeHart, Riley 1:28.43  1:28.0019 1
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls 800 Meter Run

STAN meet standard2:15.40

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

Lawrence NorthLudington, Carol 2:26.24 102:22.191 2
Blue River ValleyGibson, Charlee 2:26.48 82:33.352 2
Pendleton HeightsJarrell, Ava 2:28.26 62:29.203 2
DalevilleNorris, Faith 2:31.01 52:32.004 2
ShenandoahHill, Kayci 2:35.29 42:36.715 2
New CastleHarvey, Corinne 2:37.28 32:34.706 2
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Gasiorek, Emma 2:41.89 22:32.857 2
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Gale, Emma 2:42.13 12:37.768 2
AndersonMcDonald, Kassidy 2:48.44  2:46.979 2
New CastleWillis, Catherine 2:48.97  2:47.7710 1
Lawrence NorthDecker, Emma 2:52.20  2:39.4111 2
LapelCombs, Hannah 2:53.55  2:56.0012 1
Eastern HancockKnight, Lexi 2:53.96  2:46.0013 2
KnightstownLoveall, Brooklyn 2:57.40  2:55.3714 1
LapelGillespie, Allyson 3:00.50  3:08.5015 1
Pendleton HeightsGreen, Jillian 3:07.57  3:10.2016 1
Liberty ChristianSmith, Isabella 3:39.50  3:00.0017 1
ShenandoahBeaufreton, Chloe 3:49.89  3:42.0318 1
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls 1600 Meter Run

STAN meet standard5:02.36

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Tharp, Morgan 5:26.20 105:17.431  
DalevilleNorris, Faith 5:31.06 85:34.002  
New CastleHarvey, Lydia 5:31.41 65:33.043  
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Gale, Emma 5:40.65 55:41.634  
Lawrence NorthPowell, Bailey 5:52.03 45:40.835  
Pendleton HeightsThurman, Jaycee 5:52.62 35:53.306  
Lawrence NorthNeberieza, Lacy 5:56.78 25:46.567  
LapelCombs, Hannah 5:59.26 16:09.678  
Blue River ValleyFellers, Sydney 6:09.42  6:15.449  
Pendleton HeightsJarrell, Ava 6:18.69  5:47.8010  
New CastleMathews, Sydney 6:19.45  6:11.9811  
KnightstownRonda, June 6:34.86  6:35.0612  
Liberty ChristianEtchison, Abigail 6:40.33  6.2213  
AndersonDenney, Brooklyn 6:44.32  6:45.9714  
Liberty ChristianSmith, Isabella 8:09.78  8:00.0015  
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls 3200 Meter Run

STAN meet standard10:53.59

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

New CastleHarvey, Lydia 12:00.08 1011:51.201  
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Carrell, Lydia 12:13.20 811:37.072  
Lawrence NorthPittman, Amaya 12:43.53 612:16.043  
Pendleton HeightsThurman, Jaycee 12:47.70 512:46.204  
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Jenson, Alexandria 13:05.43 412:49.665  
Lawrence NorthStrelow, Jasmine 13:23.66 313:21.326  
Pendleton HeightsWalker, Hadley 13:31.20 213:15.707  
KnightstownRonda, June 14:24.07 114:06.798  
Liberty ChristianEtchison, Abigail 14:37.79  13:20.009  
New CastleFarmer, Lily 14:47.06  15:06.9710  
Liberty ChristianWall, Ella 15:55.39  16:18.0011  
Anderson Preparatory AcademyCruz-Sanchez, Joyce 16:53.71  16:00.0012  
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

STAN meet standard15.08

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

AndersonAllen, Zoe 16.06 Q  15.981 1
Eastern HancockSpringman, Sydney 17.01 Q  16.832 2
Lawrence NorthRiley, Shamari 17.37 Q  16.753 2
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Stanfield, Anna 17.62 Q  16.854 1
Lawrence NorthFreeman, Saniyah 18.01 q  17.825 2
Pendleton HeightsFultz, Delaney 18.09 q  17.326 1
ShenandoahVanBuskirk, Brooklynn 19.14 q  19.447 2
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Wingham, Chloe 19.34 q  19.168 2
Blue River ValleyCordell, Lexi 20.11  20.309 1
ShenandoahFarmer, Kimberlee 20.12  20.0410 2
KnightstownKinworthy, Zoe 20.12  19.0011 1
New CastlePlank, Payton 20.94  20.0012 2
New CastleRoss, Chloe 21.04  19.9413 1
Anderson Preparatory AcademyRunge, Daphne 21.09  19.5014 1
Blue River ValleyFulton, Victoria 21.80  18.0815 2
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

STAN meet standard15.08

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

AndersonAllen, Zoe 16.17 1016.061  
Eastern HancockSpringman, Sydney 16.92 817.012  
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Stanfield, Anna 17.00 617.623  
Lawrence NorthRiley, Shamari 17.08 517.374  
Pendleton HeightsFultz, Delaney 18.24 418.095  
ShenandoahVanBuskirk, Brooklynn 19.01 319.146  
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Wingham, Chloe 19.44 219.347  
Lawrence NorthFreeman, Saniyah DQ  18.01---  
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

STAN meet standard45.44

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Stanfield, Anna 49.70 1049.001 3
Eastern HancockSpringman, Sydney 50.50 850.342 3
Lawrence NorthRiley, Shamari 52.85 651.303 3
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Wingham, Chloe 52.97 552.874 3
Pendleton HeightsFultz, Delaney 53.81 453.865 2
Lawrence NorthDilosa, Laila 54.18 353.716 3
New CastleGuerrero, Mireya 54.94 253.807 3
LapelDoster, Ashlyn 55.82 154.308 2
Anderson Preparatory AcademySmith, Julia 57.22  52.009 3
Blue River ValleyCordell, Lexi 58.22  58.0610 2
Blue River ValleyFulton, Victoria 58.77  53.8511 2
New CastleRoss, Chloe 1:00.15  56.8512 2
KnightstownKinworthy, Zoe 1:02.97  1:00.9813 2
Anderson Preparatory AcademyRunge, Daphne 1:05.91  58.0014 2
ShenandoahHinshaw, Hannah 1:06.05  1:05.6415 1
AndersonRivers, Destiney 1:12.90  1:17.4516 1
ShenandoahCooper, Madison 1:17.37  1:03.6417 1
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

STAN meet standard48.62

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

    ALawrence North 49.86 1049.511 2
1) Barnum, Megan 2) Thompson, Tionna 3) Woods, Adrianna 4) Broaders, Talaya

5) Taylor, Leyana 6) Floyd, Zariah 7) Shabazz, Amira 8) Riley, Shamari

    AAnderson 52.25 852.862 2
1) Starks, Jacelyn 2) Allen, Zoe 3) Golden, Reality 4) Howard, Hope

5) Coyle, Ja'Micah 6) Fuller, Darien 7) Adams, Lailah 8) Brown, Kennedy

    AMt. Vernon (Fortville) 53.68 653.103 2
1) Kille, Morgan 2) Eppert, Mya 3) Hoeppner, Laurel 4) Amegnigan, Sophie

5) Renforth, Aya 6) Tremble, Jayla 7) Lewis, Lydia 8) Stanfield, Anna

    AEastern Hancock 53.90 554.414 2
1) O'Neal, Makenzie 2) Sotelo, Stephanie 3) Springman, Sydney 4) Koch, Cameron

5) Hayes, Sydney 6) Adkins, Megan 7) Coffin, Alivia 8) Evans, Olivia

    ANew Castle 56.85 455.635 2
1) Hudson, Kamryn 2) Heera, Ambreet 3) Bowman, Adalynn 4) Mil, Maria

5) Guerrero, Mireya 6) Farmer, Lily 7) Asensio, Paula 8) Crabtree, Riley

    ALapel 57.42 31:00.106 1
1) Dellingner, Tara 2) Stookey, Regan 3) Bolinger, Sadie 4) Follmar, Larissa

5) Kobli, Ella 6) Doster, Ashlyn 7) Paska, Lauren

    AAnderson Preparatory Academy 57.48 258.007 2
1) Robinson, E'Maree 2) Runge, Jazmin 3) Runge, Daphne 4) Smith, Julia

5) Stearman, Elise 6) Armstrong, Makenzie 7) Cruz-Sanchez, Joyce 8) Reed, Aunesti'

    ABlue River Valley 57.51 158.008 1
1) Davis, Kynslee 2) Schmidt, Ella 3) Claar, Molly 4) Cordell, Lexi

5) Guffey, Lilyan 6) Loveless, Ava

    APendleton Heights 58.78  56.569 2
1) Moore, Mareena 2) Patterson, Amber 3) Green, Jillian 4) Jones, Layla

5) Shelton, Berkley 6) Herndon, Tra'mya 7) Fultz, Delaney

    AShenandoah 1:00.37  59.8410 1
1) Cooper, Madison 2) VanBuskirk, Brooklynn 3) Davis, Charley 4) Mercker, Brooklyn

5) Starnes, Makayla
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

STAN meet standard3:58.43

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

    ALawrence North 4:10.07 104:06.481 2
1) Barnum, Megan 2) Ludington, Carol 3) Brown, Alecea 4) Powell, Bailey

5) Decker, Emma 6) Floyd, Zariah 7) Woods, Adrianna 8) Barber, Nylah

    AMt. Vernon (Fortville) 4:21.15 84:18.402 2
1) Gasiorek, Emma 2) Carrell, Lydia 3) Stanfield, Anna 4) Gale, Emma

5) Wingham, Chloe 6) Benz, Tenley 7) Tharp, Morgan 8) Overshiner, Alexandra

    AEastern Hancock 4:28.48 64:31.983 2
1) Sotelo, Stephanie 2) Meyer, Ellie 3) Evans, Olivia 4) Koch, Cameron

5) White, Ruby 6) O'Neal, Makenzie 7) Springman, Sydney 8) Knight, Lexi

    ADaleville 4:29.03 54:34.004 2
1) McPhaul, Amarah 2) Simmons, Emily 3) Aikin, Kadence 4) Norris, Faith

    APendleton Heights 4:30.69 44:32.015 2
1) Fisher, Abigale 2) Mirante, Kaydance 3) Fultz, Delaney 4) Jarrell, Ava

5) Herndon, Tra'mya 6) Patterson, Amber 7) Moore, Mareena 8) Green, Jillian

    ABlue River Valley 4:32.67 34:35.906 2
1) Fellers, Sydney 2) Madden, Allyson 3) Schmidt, Ella 4) Gibson, Charlee

5) Guffey, Lilyan 6) Fulton, Victoria

    ANew Castle 4:43.51 24:36.107 2
1) Mathews, Sydney 2) Harvey, Corinne 3) Terrell, Sylvie 4) Guerrero, Mireya

5) Plank, Payton 6) McTier, Areyanna 7) Bowman, Adalynn 8) Frombly, Gabriella

    ALapel 4:53.70 15:02.718 1
1) Doster, Ashlyn 2) Paska, Lauren 3) Dellingner, Tara 4) Combs, Hannah

5) Bolinger, Sadie 6) Gillespie, Allyson 7) DeHart, Riley

    AAnderson 4:57.90  4:51.359 2
1) Golden, Reality 2) Brown, Kennedy 3) Coyle, Ja'Micah 4) McDonald, Kassidy

5) Adams, Lailah 6) Fuller, Darien 7) Allen, Zoe

    AAnderson Preparatory Academy 5:01.67  5:10.0010 1
1) Stearman, Elise 2) Runge, Jazmin 3) Runge, Daphne 4) Smith, Julia

5) Cruz-Sanchez, Joyce 6) Armstrong, Makenzie 7) Reed, Aunesti'

    AShenandoah 5:08.28  5:04.0811 1
1) Cooper, Madison 2) Hill, Kayci 3) Krintz, Olivia 4) Farmer, Kimberlee

5) Beaufreton, Chloe

    AKnightstown 5:38.87  5:26.9712 1
1) Ronda, June 2) Loveall, Brooklyn 3) Kinworthy, Zoe 4) Dotson, Kae

5) Bertram, Cassidy 6) Beckstorm, Allexus
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

STAN meet standard9:27.62

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

    AMt. Vernon (Fortville) 9:54.98 109:56.681  
1) Gasiorek, Emma 2) Carrell, Lydia 3) Tharp, Morgan 4) Overshiner, Alexandra

5) Gale, Emma 6) Sinn, Ella 7) Iserloth, Julia 8) Jenson, Alexandria

    ALawrence North 9:59.07 810:03.692  
1) Ludington, Carol 2) Powell, Bailey 3) Brown, Alecea 4) Decker, Emma

5) Barnum, Megan 6) Pittman, Amaya 7) Neberieza, Lacy 8) Back, Olivia

    ANew Castle 10:45.60 610:45.873  
1) Mathews, Sydney 2) Harvey, Lydia 3) Terrell, Sylvie 4) Harvey, Corinne

5) Farmer, Lily 6) Willis, Catherine 7) Cornett, Alyse 8) Rector, Annabelle

    AEastern Hancock 10:54.23 511:02.004  
1) Sotelo, Stephanie 2) White, Ruby 3) Evans, Olivia 4) Knight, Lexi

5) Knight, Cami 6) Coffin, Alivia 7) White, Anna
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls High Jump

STAN meet standard5-04.00

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Blue River ValleyMadden, Allyson 5-00.00 105-01.001  
Lawrence NorthJones, Leilani 4-10.00 84-10.002  
Eastern HancockMeyer, Ellie J4-10.00 65-00.003  
Eastern HancockKnight, Cami 4-08.00 4 . 504-06.004  
New CastleLewis, Margaret 4-08.00 4 . 504-08.004  
Lawrence NorthHelloms, London 4-06.00 24-10.006  
KnightstownBeckstorm, Allexus 4-06.00 24-10.006  
DalevilleMcPhaul, Amarah 4-06.00 25-01.006  
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Hoeppner, Laurel J4-06.00  4-08.009  
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Wingham, Chloe J4-06.00  4-06.009  
New CastleTerrell, Sylvie NH  4-04.00---  
ShenandoahHill, Kayci NH  4-06.00---  
Pendleton HeightsJones, Layla NH  4-04.00---  
LapelKobli, Ella NH  4-05.00---  
Anderson Preparatory AcademySmith, Julia NH  4-06.00---  
LapelDoster, Ashlyn NH  4-08.00---  
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls Pole Vault

STAN meet standard11-06.00

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

New CastleLewis, Margaret 8-06.00 108-06.001  
New CastleMil, Maria 8-00.00 87-06.002  
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Amegnigan, Sophie 7-06.00 67-00.003  
Pendleton HeightsMirante, Kaydance 7-00.00 55-06.004  
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Moore, Elaina J7-00.00 46-00.005  
Lawrence NorthWilkinson, Madeline 6-06.00 36-00.006  
Lawrence NorthGillum, Alison 6-00.00 26-00.007  
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls Long Jump

STAN meet standard17-08.75

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

Lawrence NorthWoods, Adrianna 16-09.25 q  17-00.001 2
Lawrence NorthHelloms, London 15-09.00 q  16-00.752 2
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Gasiorek, Emma 14-10.00 q  14-08.003 2
Eastern HancockKoch, Cameron 14-08.25 q  14-06.504 2
DalevilleSimmons, Emily 14-07.50 q  14-07.005 2
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Stanfield, Anna 14-03.00 q  14-09.006 2
DalevilleAikin, Kadence 14-01.50 q  14-09.507 2
Pendleton HeightsJones, Layla 14-00.75 q  14-00.008 2
ShenandoahVanBuskirk, Brooklynn 13-11.50 q  14-10.009 2
Eastern HancockAdkins, Megan 13-09.50  13-04.0010 1
AndersonStarks, Jacelyn 13-07.00  13-08.0011 1
New CastleMil, Maria 13-04.50  12-08.0012 1
Anderson Preparatory AcademyRobinson, E'Maree 12-10.50  14-04.0013 2
LapelKobli, Ella 12-08.50  12-03.0014 1
New CastleRoss, Chloe 12-05.50  13-04.0015 1
AndersonRivers, Destiney 10-08.50  10-06.5016 1
Anderson Preparatory AcademyStearman, Elise 10-05.50  10-00.0017 1
KnightstownBeckstorm, Allexus ND  11-11.00--- 1
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls Long Jump

STAN meet standard17-08.75

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

Lawrence NorthWoods, Adrianna 16-09.25 1016-09.251  
Lawrence NorthHelloms, London 15-09.00 815-09.002  
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Gasiorek, Emma 14-10.00 614-10.003  
Eastern HancockKoch, Cameron 14-08.50 514-08.254  
DalevilleSimmons, Emily 14-07.50 414-07.505  
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Stanfield, Anna 14-03.00 314-03.006  
DalevilleAikin, Kadence 14-01.50 214-01.507  
Pendleton HeightsJones, Layla 14-00.75 114-00.758  
ShenandoahVanBuskirk, Brooklynn 13-11.50  13-11.509  
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls Shot Put

STAN meet standard40-09.25

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

AndersonHiggins, Malena 38-10.50 q  41-00.001 2
Lawrence NorthThomas, Jamaya 34-08.25 q  35-09.002 2
Pendleton HeightsWarfel, Whitney 34-07.50 q  38-00.003 2
New CastleBowman, Alaina 33-07.75 q  35-01.004 2
Blue River ValleyMadden, Allyson 32-00.50 q  32-05.505 2
New CastleFischer, Laura 31-10.50 q  33-10.506 2
Eastern HancockCoffin, Alivia 31-01.00 q  34-02.007 2
DalevillePugh, Emilee 30-10.75 q  31-08.008 2
Lawrence NorthWynn, Daneijah 30-10.25 q  32-05.009 2
Anderson Preparatory AcademyOrr, Kaylynn 29-02.00  31-00.0010 1
Pendleton HeightsKopf, Ashlyn 29-00.75  32-00.0011 2
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Tremble, Jayla 28-01.50  30-02.0012 1
ShenandoahKokena, Baylee 27-05.00  25-04.0013 2
ShenandoahHughes, Haley 27-02.25  31-00.0014 2
LapelGrant, Taylor 26-07.00  27-01.0015 1
Eastern HancockWhite, Anna 26-03.25  27-11.0016 1
AndersonPeoples, Bry'asia 25-10.75  27-11.5017 1
KnightstownRobinson, Emma 25-06.50  28-03.0018 1
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Collier, Alisha 24-11.00  28-07.5019 1
LapelBowman, Madeline 24-11.00  23-11.0019 1
KnightstownDotson, Kae 23-00.50  24-03.0021 1
DalevillePorter, Kayla 22-05.50  23-02.0022 1
Blue River ValleyClaar, Molly 22-05.25  22-04.5023 1
Anderson Preparatory AcademyArmstrong, Makenzie 20-06.50  24-00.0024 1
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls Shot Put

STAN meet standard40-09.25

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

AndersonHiggins, Malena 38-10.50 1038-10.501  
Lawrence NorthThomas, Jamaya 34-08.25 834-08.252  
Pendleton HeightsWarfel, Whitney 34-07.50 634-07.503  
New CastleBowman, Alaina 33-07.75 533-07.754  
Blue River ValleyMadden, Allyson 32-00.50 432-00.505  
New CastleFischer, Laura 31-10.50 331-10.506  
Eastern HancockCoffin, Alivia 31-01.00 231-01.007  
DalevillePugh, Emilee 30-10.75 130-10.758  
Lawrence NorthWynn, Daneijah 30-10.25  30-10.259  
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls Discus Throw

STAN meet standard127-00

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

New CastleBowman, Alaina 112-09.50 q  104-081 2
Lawrence NorthGelfius, Ashleigh 107-04.00 q  105-072 2
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Tremble, Jayla 105-06.50 q  86-043 1
Pendleton HeightsWarfel, Whitney 101-06.00 q  101-004 2
Blue River ValleyMadden, Allyson 99-01.00 q  96-095 2
AndersonHiggins, Malena 94-08.00 q  106-086 2
Lawrence NorthRoberson, Camiel 93-09.50 q  96-107 2
New CastleFischer, Laura 93-01.00 q  80-06.508 1
Eastern HancockHayes, Sydney 92-09.00 q  98-109 2
Pendleton HeightsCruse, Kasey 90-07.00  92-0010 2
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Collier, Alisha 90-03.00  94-0311 2
AndersonArmstrong, Kaliyah 87-09.00  100-0012 2
Eastern HancockWhite, Ruby 87-06.50  79-1013 1
DalevillePorter, Kayla 85-02.50  87-0714 2
Anderson Preparatory AcademyArmstrong, Makenzie 82-01.00  70-0015 1
LapelPerry, Lilly 79-07.00  79-0716 1
DalevillePugh, Emilee 76-02.00  79-0717 1
ShenandoahKokena, Baylee 72-05.50  71-0218 2
Anderson Preparatory AcademyOrr, Kaylynn 69-05.50  70-0019 1
ShenandoahHughes, Haley 65-11.50  77-0020 1
KnightstownRobinson, Emma 65-06.00  60-0521 1
Blue River ValleyHiatt, Emily 59-08.50  54-0422 1
KnightstownDotson, Kae 57-07.00  64-0123 1
LapelGrant, Taylor ND  85-02--- 1
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls Discus Throw

STAN meet standard127-00

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

New CastleBowman, Alaina 112-09.50 10112-09.501  
Lawrence NorthGelfius, Ashleigh 107-04.00 8107-042  
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Tremble, Jayla 105-06.50 6105-06.503  
Pendleton HeightsWarfel, Whitney 101-06.00 5101-064  
Blue River ValleyMadden, Allyson 99-01.00 499-015  
AndersonHiggins, Malena 94-08.00 394-086  
Lawrence NorthRoberson, Camiel 93-09.50 293-09.507  
New CastleFischer, Laura 93-01.00 193-018  
Eastern HancockHayes, Sydney 92-09.00  92-099  
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 

Women - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

1) Lawrence North 170 2) Mt. Vernon (Fortville) 117

3) NEW CASTLE 90.5 4) EASTERN HANCOCK 54.5

5) PENDLETON HEIGHTS 51 6) DALEVILLE 42

7) ANDERSON 31 8) BLUE RIVER VALLEY 30

9) LAPEL 14 10) SHENANDOAH 7

11) KNIGHTSTOWN 3 12) Anderson Preparatory Academy 2


